Position

Principal - Foothill Elem
Asst. Principal/Foothill
Teacher Foothill
Teacher/Rocket Foothill
Res Spec/T Track Foothill
Teacher T Track

Teacher Foothill
Teacher/Nsh/Sdc Foothill
Teacher T Track

Teacher Foothill

Teacher Foothill

Teacher T Track

Teacher T Track

Teacher T Track

Teacher T Track

Teacher Foothill
Teacher/Rocket Foothill
Teacher T Track

Teacher T Track

Teacher/Rsp/Sdc Foothill Elem.

Teacher On Special Assignment

Teacher T Track
Teacher Foothill
Teacher Foothill
Teacher T Track
Teacher Foothill
Teacher Foothill
Teacher Foothill
Teacher Foothill
Teacher/Sh/Pals Foothill

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Home Teacher

Home Teacher

Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Department

Foothill Elementary
Foothill Elementary
Foothill Elementary
Foothill Elementary
Foothill Elementary
Foothill Elementary
Foothill Elementary
Foothill Elementary
Foothill Elementary
Foothill Elementary
Foothill Elementary
Foothill Elementary
Foothill Elementary
Foothill Elementary
Foothill Elementary
Foothill Elementary
Foothill Elementary
Foothill Elementary
Foothill Elementary
Foothill Elementary
Foothill Elementary
Foothill Elementary
Foothill Elementary
Foothill Elementary
Foothill Elementary
Foothill Elementary
Foothill Elementary
Foothill Elementary
Foothill Elementary

Foothill Elementary

Total Wages

$135,207
$127,655
$107,961
$106,980
$104,578
$104,015
$103,859
$102,976
$100,751
$99,753
$99,570
$99,509
$98,440
$97,607
$97,143
$96,545
$96,319
$95,961
$95,756
$95,563
$94,372
$93,473
$91,211
$89,860
$89,144
$89,060
$88,683
$86,627
$84,615
$83,959

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,016
$29,332
$16,129
$10,253
$16,836
$10,602
$20,378

$9,898
$15,987
$15,641

$9,541
$20,188
$11,479

$9,353
$15,489
$23,590
$15,183
$16,910
$24,526

$9,370
$24,845
$23,268
$23,222

$8,615
$23,084
$14,336
$23,401
$25,045
$14,447
$21,716



Teacher Foothill

Teacher T Track
Teacher/Nsh/Sdc Foothill
Teacher/Rocket Foothill
Teacher Foothill

Teacher T Track

Teacher T Track

Teacher/Sh Pals Pre-K Foothill
Teacher/Nsh/Sdc Foothill

Teacher/Rocket Foothill
Teacher T Track

Teacher Foothill

Teacher/Sh Pals Pre-K Foothill
Teacher T Track

Custodian

School Secretary

Custodian

Teacher T Track
Clerk Typist I
Teacher T Track

Teacher Foothill
Head Custodian |
Teacher Nsh/Sdc Foothill

Teacher/Nsh/Sdc Foothill Elem.

Custodian
Clerk Typist |l
Library Clerk

Para educator-Special
Education

Home Teacher

Home Teacher

Resource Specialist
Adams

Para educator -
Substitute, Security
Attendant Substitute

Substitute Teacher,
Substitute Teacher

Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Foothill Elementary
Foothill Elementary
Foothill Elementary
Foothill Elementary
Foothill Elementary
Foothill Elementary
Foothill Elementary
Foothill Elementary

Foothill Elementary

Foothill Elementary
Foothill Elementary
Foothill Elementary
Foothill Elementary
Foothill Elementary
Foothill Elementary
Foothill Elementary

Foothill Elementary

Foothill Elementary
Foothill Elementary

Foothill Elementary

Foothill Elementary
Foothill Elementary
Foothill Elementary
Foothill Elementary
Foothill Elementary
Foothill Elementary
Foothill Elementary

Foothill Elementary

$83,791
$80,616
$77,259
$75,594
$75,166
$72,905
$72,297
$66,776
$63,246

$62,731
$62,620
$60,653
$54,726
$48,834
$44,725
$43,044
$41,927

$41,674
$41,017
$39,790

$38,905
$38,384
$33,592
$33,504
$32,887
$31,222
$30,848
$27,706

$8,040
$7,818
$7,460
$13,280
$17,672
$8,671
$13,962
$6,528
$17,375

$6,145
$20,215
$9,753
$5,251
$4,679
$10,771
$14,714
$9,990

$4,000
$4,660
$6,329

$5,985
$5,930
$5,273
$3,952
$3,865
$13,357
$3,520
$8,767



Teacher Foothill
School Secretary Il

Para educator-Visually
Impaired

Para educator-Special
Education

Para educator-Special
Education

Para educator-Special
Education

Teacher/Rocket Foothill

Para educator-Special
Education

Para educator-Special
Education

Para educator-Special
Education

Para educator/Special
Education

Para educator-Special
Education

Para educator/Special
Education

Para educator-Special
Education

Clerk Typist |l

Para educator-Special
Education

Health Clerk

Para Ed-Classrm Preschl Rocket

Para educator-Special
Education

Clerk Typist |I

Para educator-Special
Education

Custodian Sub-Perm
Employee

Clerk Typist-Sub Perm
Employee

Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Foothill Elementary
Foothill Elementary

Foothill Elementary

Foothill Elementary

Foothill Elementary

Foothill Elementary

Foothill Elementary

Foothill Elementary

Foothill Elementary

Foothill Elementary

Foothill Elementary

Foothill Elementary

Foothill Elementary

Foothill Elementary

Foothill Elementary

Foothill Elementary

Foothill Elementary
Foothill Elementary

Foothill Elementary

Foothill Elementary

Foothill Elementary

$27,237
$26,109
$25,466

$24,277

$23,136

$22,725

$22,055
$21,543

$21,267

$21,086

$20,094

$19,101

$18,453

$17,894

$17,524

$17,078

$16,245
$16,212
$15,977

$15,142
$15,135

$2,858
$9,947
$3,006

$7,792

$1,597

$1,144

$4,059
$7,411

$7,887

$1,053

$0

$7,846

$7,723

$0

$0

$11,748

$0
$5,977
$0

$0
$0



Para educator-Special
Education

Para educator-Special
Education

Para educator/Special
Education

Para educator-Special
Education

Clerk Typist I

Para Ed-Class Room Pals K-12

Clerk Typist |I

Para educator-Special
Education

Para educator-Special
Education

Para educator-Special
Education

Para educator-Special
Education

Para educator/Special
Education

Para educator-Special
Education

Para educator-Special
Education

Unit Lead |

Para educator-Special
Education

Para educator/Special
Education

Para educator-Special
Education

Para educator-Special
Education

Para educator-Special
Education

Para educator -
Substitute

Para educator -
Substitute

Para educator -
Substitute

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Foothill Elementary

Foothill Elementary

Foothill Elementary

Foothill Elementary

Foothill Elementary

Foothill Elementary

Foothill Elementary

Foothill Elementary

Foothill Elementary

Foothill Elementary

Foothill Elementary

Foothill Elementary

Foothill Elementary

Foothill Elementary

Foothill Elementary

Foothill Elementary

Foothill Elementary

Foothill Elementary

Foothill Elementary

Foothill Elementary

$14,972

$14,950

$14,477

$14,349

$14,091
$14,038

$14,024
$13,830

$13,741

$13,634

$13,545

$13,379

$13,308

$13,275

$13,182
$13,126

$12,790

$12,754

$12,750

$12,655

$0

$14,819

$0

$0

$1,860
$0

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,579

$0

$0

$15,685
$0

$0

$0

$1,505

$0



Para educator-Special
Education

Para educator-Special
Education

Para educator-Special
Education

Para educator-Special
Education

Para educator/Bilingual

Cafeteria Assistant |

Noon Supervisor

Para educator/Academic

Para educator-Special
Education

Para educator/Special
Education

Para educator-Special
Education

Para educator-Special
Education

Para educator-Special
Education

Cafeteria Assistant |
Noon Supervisor

Para educator-Special
Education

Noon Supervisor
Para Ed-1:1 Rocket
Noon Supervisor
Noon Supervisor
Noon Supervisor

Para educator-Special
Education

Noon Supervisor

Custodian-Substitute

Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Foothill Elementary

Foothill Elementary

Foothill Elementary

Foothill Elementary

Foothill Elementary
Foothill Elementary
Foothill Elementary
Foothill Elementary

Foothill Elementary

Foothill Elementary

Foothill Elementary

Foothill Elementary

Foothill Elementary

Foothill Elementary
Foothill Elementary

Foothill Elementary

Foothill Elementary
Foothill Elementary
Foothill Elementary
Foothill Elementary
Foothill Elementary

Foothill Elementary

Foothill Elementary

$12,635

$12,605

$12,446

$12,209

$12,113
$10,659
$10,629
$9,986
$9,910

$9,904

$9,700

$9,700

$9,699

$7,815
$7,780
$7,484

$6,875
$6,716
$6,455
$5,464
$5,184
$4,907

$3,529

$0

$0

$0

$1,442

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0



Para educator/Special
Education

Para educator-Special
Education

Para educator-Special
Education

Para educator-Special
Education

Para Ed-1:1 Sh Pals

Para educator-Special
Education

Noon Supervisor
Noon Supervisor

Para educator-Special
Education

Noon Supervisor
Noon Supervisor
Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Foothill Elementary

Foothill Elementary

Foothill Elementary

Foothill Elementary

Foothill Elementary

Foothill Elementary

Foothill Elementary
Foothill Elementary

Foothill Elementary

Foothill Elementary
Foothill Elementary
Foothill Elementary

Foothill Elementary

$3,511

$3,401

$2,909

$2,764

$2,506
$2,323

$1,858
$1,596
$756

$700
$636
$511
$126

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0

$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0



