Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal - Foothill Elem		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$135,207	\$30,016
Asst. Principal/Foothill		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$127,655	\$29,332
Teacher Foothill	Home Teacher	Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$107,961	\$16,129
Teacher/Rocket Foothill		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$106,980	\$10,253
Res Spec/T Track Foothill	Home Teacher	Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$104,578	\$16,836
Teacher T Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$104,015	\$10,602
Teacher Foothill		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$103,859	\$20,378
Teacher/Nsh/Sdc Foothill		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$102,976	\$9,898
Teacher T Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$100,751	\$15,987
Teacher Foothill		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$99,753	\$15,641
Teacher Foothill		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$99,570	\$9,541
Teacher T Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$99,509	\$20,188
Teacher T Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$98,440	\$11,479
Teacher T Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$97,607	\$9,353
Teacher T Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$97,143	\$15,489
Teacher Foothill		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$96,545	\$23,590
Teacher/Rocket Foothill		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$96,319	\$15,183
Teacher T Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$95,961	\$16,910
Teacher T Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$95,756	\$24,526
Teacher/Rsp/Sdc Foothill Elem.		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$95,563	\$9,370
Teacher On Special Assignment		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$94,372	\$24,845
Teacher T Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$93,473	\$23,268
Teacher Foothill		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$91,211	\$23,222
Teacher Foothill		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$89,860	\$8,615
Teacher T Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$89,144	\$23,084
Teacher Foothill		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$89,060	\$14,336
Teacher Foothill		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$88,683	\$23,401
Teacher Foothill		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$86,627	\$25,045
Teacher Foothill		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$84,615	\$14,447
Teacher/Sh/Pals Foothill		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$83,959	\$21,716

Teacher T Track Teacher/Nsh/Sdc Foothill		Corona-Norco Unified  Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary Foothill Elementary	\$80,616 \$77,259	\$7,818 \$7,460
Teacher/Rocket Foothill	Home Teacher	Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$75,594	\$13,280
Teacher Foothill		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$75,166	\$17,672
Teacher T Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$72,905	\$8,671
Teacher T Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$72,297	\$13,962
Teacher/Sh Pals Pre-K Foothill	Home Teacher	Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$66,776	\$6,528
Teacher/Nsh/Sdc Foothill	Resource Specialist Adams	Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$63,246	\$17,375
Teacher/Rocket Foothill		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$62,731	\$6,145
Teacher T Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$62,620	\$20,215
Teacher Foothill		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$60,653	\$9,753
Teacher/Sh Pals Pre-K Foothill		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$54,726	\$5,251
Teacher T Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$48,834	\$4,679
Custodian		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$44,725	\$10,771
School Secretary II		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$43,044	\$14,714
Custodian	Para educator - Substitute, Security Attendant Substitute	Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$41,927	\$9,990
Teacher T Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$41,674	\$4,000
Clerk Typist II		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$41,017	\$4,660
Teacher T Track	Substitute Teacher, Substitute Teacher	Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$39,790	\$6,329
Teacher Foothill		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$38,905	\$5,985
Head Custodian I		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$38,384	\$5,930
Teacher Nsh/Sdc Foothill		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$33,592	\$5,273
Teacher/Nsh/Sdc Foothill Elem.		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$33,504	\$3,952
Custodian		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$32,887	\$3,865
Clerk Typist II		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$31,222	\$13,357
Library Clerk		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$30,848	\$3,520
Para educator-Special Education		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$27,706	\$8,767

Teacher Foothill		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$27,237	\$2,858
School Secretary II		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$26,109	\$9,947
Para educator-Visually Impaired		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$25,466	\$3,006
Para educator-Special Education		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$24,277	\$7,792
Para educator-Special Education	Custodian Sub-Perm Employee	Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$23,136	\$1,597
Para educator-Special Education		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$22,725	\$1,144
Teacher/Rocket Foothill		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$22,055	\$4,059
Para educator-Special Education		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$21,543	\$7,411
Para educator-Special Education		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$21,267	\$7,887
Para educator-Special Education		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$21,086	\$1,053
Para educator/Special Education		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$20,094	\$0
Para educator-Special Education		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$19,101	\$7,846
Para educator/Special Education		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$18,453	\$7,723
Para educator-Special Education		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$17,894	\$0
Clerk Typist II	Clerk Typist-Sub Perm Employee	Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$17,524	\$0
Para educator-Special Education		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$17,078	\$11,748
Health Clerk		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$16,245	\$0
Para Ed-Classrm Preschl Rocket		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$16,212	\$5,977
Para educator-Special Education		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$15,977	\$0
Clerk Typist II		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$15,142	\$0
Para educator-Special Education		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$15,135	\$0

Para educator-Special Education		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$14,972	\$0
Para educator-Special Education		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$14,950	\$14,819
Para educator/Special Education		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$14,477	\$0
Para educator-Special Education		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$14,349	\$0
Clerk Typist II		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$14,091	\$1,860
Para Ed-Class Room Pals K-12	Para educator - Substitute	Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$14,038	\$0
Clerk Typist II		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$14,024	\$0
Para educator-Special Education		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$13,830	\$0
Para educator-Special Education		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$13,741	\$0
Para educator-Special Education	Para educator - Substitute	Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$13,634	\$0
Para educator-Special Education	Para educator - Substitute	Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$13,545	\$0
Para educator/Special Education		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$13,379	\$1,579
Para educator-Special Education		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$13,308	\$0
Para educator-Special Education		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$13,275	\$0
Unit Lead I		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$13,182	\$15,685
Para educator-Special Education		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$13,126	\$0
Para educator/Special Education		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$12,790	\$0
Para educator-Special Education		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$12,754	\$0
Para educator-Special Education		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$12,750	\$1,505
Para educator-Special Education		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$12,655	\$0

Dana advantan Caraid		Canana Nana Haifiad	Factbill Flancastan	¢12.625	¢ο
Para educator-Special Education		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$12,635	\$0
Para educator-Special Education		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$12,605	\$0
Para educator-Special Education		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$12,446	\$0
Para educator-Special Education		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$12,209	\$1,442
Para educator/Bilingual		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$12,113	\$0
Cafeteria Assistant I		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$10,659	\$0
Noon Supervisor	Custodian-Substitute	Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$10,629	\$0
Para educator/Academic		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$9,986	\$0
Para educator-Special Education		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$9,910	\$0
Para educator/Special Education		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$9,904	\$0
Para educator-Special Education		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$9,700	\$0
Para educator-Special Education		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$9,700	\$0
Para educator-Special Education		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$9,699	\$0
Cafeteria Assistant I		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$7,815	\$0
Noon Supervisor		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$7,780	\$0
Para educator-Special Education		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$7,484	\$0
Noon Supervisor		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$6,875	\$0
Para Ed-1:1 Rocket		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$6,716	\$0
Noon Supervisor		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$6,455	\$0
Noon Supervisor	Noon Supervisor	Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$5,464	\$0
Noon Supervisor		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$5,184	\$0
Para educator-Special Education		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$4,907	\$0
Noon Supervisor	Noon Supervisor	Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$3,529	\$0

Para educator/Special Education		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$3,511	\$0
Para educator-Special Education		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$3,401	\$0
Para educator-Special Education		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$2,909	\$0
Para educator-Special Education		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$2,764	\$0
Para Ed-1:1 Sh Pals		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$2,506	\$0
Para educator-Special Education		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$2,323	\$0
Noon Supervisor		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$1,858	\$0
Noon Supervisor	Noon Supervisor	Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$1,596	\$0
Para educator-Special Education		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$756	\$0
Noon Supervisor		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$700	\$0
Noon Supervisor		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$636	\$0
Noon Supervisor	Noon Supervisor	Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$511	\$0
Noon Supervisor		Corona-Norco Unified	Foothill Elementary	\$126	\$0